news
01
16
Our Product of the Month
SiT1532/ SiT1552/ SiT1630 – 32 kHz MEMS-Oscillators
MEMS Field Programmable Oscillators
• World’s smallest footprint: 1.5 mm × 0.8 mm CSP

    　　Rated capacitance code
   　　 Series code
   　　 Type code
  　　  Rated voltage
■ Size, ESR, Rated Ripple Current
指令対応品
℃
●１ ５℃ １ ５００～３ ０００時間
●耐洗浄品（２分間以内）
リプル電流周波数補正係数は １５をご参照ください。
●１５０℃ １ ０００
● TENTATIVE
μ
8 × 10.5
8 × 10.5 10 × 10.5
10 × 10.5 10 × 12.5
10 × 10.5
10 × 12.5
mArms(100kHz, 150℃)
φ
Ω
max at 100kHz, 20℃
（Ｖ）
（Ｖ）
（℃）
（％）
Dissipation Factor（tanδ ）
150℃
120Hz/20℃
δ （max）　120Hz/20℃
Δ
ｔａｎδ
μLeakage current（LC）
M:±20
―
―
Within ±30% of the initial value
≤ 2 times the initial specified value
≤ 2 times the initial specified value
≤ The initial specified value
(Unit：mm)
±0.2 ±0.2 ±0.2±0.3
HYBRID CONDUCTIVE POLYMER CAPACITOR FOR 150°C HIGH TEMPERATURE
 SUNCON expanded its hybrid capacitors portfolio to
another series. The new HVJ series is characterized by the
temperature tolerance up to 150 ° C for 1000 hours. It also has
all the outstanding features of the hybrid technology.
FEATURES
» suitable for applications at high temperatures of
 150 ° C, 1000 hours
» small ESR
» high Ripple compatibility

    　　Rated capacitance code
   　　 Series code
   　　 Type code
  　　  Rated voltage
■ Size, ESR, Rated Ripple Current
指令対応品
℃
●１ ５℃ １ ５００～３ ０００時間
●耐洗浄品（２分間以内）
リプル電流周波数補正係数は １５をご参照ください。
●１５０℃ １ ０００
● TENTATIVE
μ
8 × 10.5
8 × 10.5 10 × 10.5
10 × 10.5 10 × 12.5
10 × 10.5
10 × 12.5
mArms(100kHz, 150℃)
φ
Ω
max at 100kHz, 20℃
（Ｖ）
（Ｖ）
（℃）
（％）
Dissipation Factor（tanδ ）
150℃
120Hz/20℃
δ （max）　120Hz/20℃
Δ
ｔａｎδ
μLeakage current（LC）
M:±20
―
―
Within ±30% of the initial value
≤ 2 times the initial specified value
≤ 2 times the initial specified value
≤ The initial specified value
(Unit：mm)
±0.2 ±0.2 ±0.2±0.3
Bechergröße
ø × L [mm]
ESR [mΩ]
max. @ 100kHz, 20°C
Ripple-Strom [mA]
(100kHz, 150°C)
 µF
   V
MODEL NUMBER
newnewnew Contact for information: Mr. Kiraly · Tel. +49(0)7452-6007- 63 · e-mail: m.kiraly@endrich.com
 CT Micro’s new low input current phototransistor opto-
coupler CT816L offers the best-in-class electro-optical features
for improving system performance & reliability.
When we look around the gadgets that we are using on a daily
basis, we can’t ignore the fact that we are actually dwelling in a
world that is hungry with growing needs for more power con-
sumption. The key challenge for a designer now is to cope with
this fact and try to fight it with newer innovative power efficient
solution.
CT Micro is doing our part in conserving energy as well as to
ease some of the pressure from a designer by introducing a new
family of low input driving current phototransistor optocouplers